
K

K

MILLINGANDI

SOUTH
WOLUMLA

YELLOW
PINCH

BOURNDA

WOLUMLA

BEHL ST

SMITH 
ST

BEGA ST

CLARKE 
ST

BELLBIRD 

C
T

SHORT ST

COCHRANE RD

PR
IN

CE
S 

H
W

Y

BRIDGE ST

GOVERNMENT RD

FE
R

N
D

A
LE

 L
A

N
E

EDEN ST

EAS
T 

COCHRANES 
R

D

SC
O

TT
S

 L
A

N
E

MOMSEN ST

MINE 

LA
N

E

YELLOW PINCH DAM RD

PH
ILIP ST

M
ILLIN

G
A

N
D

I R
D

L ILL IAN 

CL

SOUTH WOLUMLA RD

SC
O

TT ST

CANDELO-WOLUMLA RD

C
O

R
A

L 
PA

R
K 

RD

O
LD

 M
IL

L 
LA

N
E

RED GUM RD

P
R

IN
C

E
S 

H
W

Y

PRINCES HWY

0 200 400 600 800 Metres

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 55

Map identification number:

N

Cadastre

   Cadastre 06/02/2013 © Land and Property Information (LPI)

Maximum Building Height (m)

D         5.5

E         6 

F         6.5

G         7

H         7.5

I1         8

I2         8.5

J          9

K         10

N         14

Scale:1:20,000 @ A3

Height of Buildings Map - 
Sheet HOB_012B

0550_COM_HOB_012B_020_20130523

Bega Valley Local
Environmental 
Plan 2013

001 016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

008

009002

010

011

003

004

012

013

005

006

014

015

007

017A

017C

003A

011B

011A

012B

012A
020B

020C

020A

021A

022A

017B

011C

012C

019B
019A


